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The Great British Spring Clean 2019  
The country’s biggest ever mass-action environmental  
Campaign! 

SALVATION ARMY - HELP FOR FAMILIES IN FINANCIAL CRISIS  

Please see Community Money Advice website www.communitymoneyadvice.com  for general information or 
Contact : Mr S Williams on 643955 or email sean.williams@salvationarmy.org.uk 

STAFF WELL-BEING DAY 

 

All children at Beechwood took part in the Great British Spring Clean campaign this Spring; collecting a huge amount 
of rubbish from our site (14 bags). The children could not work out where all the rubbish has come from as they are 
not allowed unhealthy snacks and they eat indoors at lunchtime. We know the wind can blow rubbish onto out site 
and sometimes rubbish is dropped by unwanted visitors in the evenings however, could we please ask all visitors to 

the site to take their rubbish home and Keep Britain tidy! 

You can now find out more about this great event at: www.keepbritaintidy.org  

Beechwood Staff Winners:- 
Building positive relationships  - Miss Amie Durber  
Actively Collaborative - Mr Josh Harris 

Show Respect - Mr Patrick Owen 

Embrace Change - Ms Theresa Pinhey 

Give Support  - Mrs Vicky Davis 

Bring Passion - Mrs Liz Eglington 

Self Evaluate  - Mrs Julie Young 

At the end of the Spring Term, teachers from across the 
Multi Academy Trust attended a Well-being day at  
Beechwood School. They took part in various team 
building and mindfulness activities. At the end of the day 
awards were given out to staff, celebrating different  
areas of achievement. 



ATTENDANCE      
The expected average percentage attendance for a child 
is 96%. Please see below the attendance for week     
beginning 22nd April 2019.    
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Well done!  
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DIARY DATES          
 
(These dates may be subject to change) 

2018/2019 

Mon 6th May 

Mon 13th May 

Fri 10th May 

Fri 18th May 

Sun 19th May 

Fri 24th May 

Mon 27th May to 

Tues 4th June 

Thurs 6th June 

Tues 11th June 

Thurs 13th June 

Fri 14th June 

Thur 11th July 

Tues 23rd July 

Wed 24th July 

 

2019/2020 

Thurs 5th Sept 
Wed 25th Sept 
Mon 21st Oct to 

Thurs 28th Nov 

Fri 29th Nov 

Fri 20th Dec 

Mon 4th Nov 

 

Bank Holiday 

SATs Week 

Hubble/Newton Class Assembly 9am 

Anning/Jenner Class Assembly  9am 

Schools Half Marathon Challenge 

Buddies Fundraising Mufti 
Friday 31st May       HALF TERM 

Year 2 visit Wembury Beach 

Sports Day  
New Intake - Next Steps Mtg 5.15 

Reserve Sports Day 

Ten Tors Weekend  
Year 6 Prom 

School closes for Summer Holidays 

Non-pupil Day 

 

 

School re-opens at 8.45am 

Beam House Residential - Year 5 

Fri 25th Oct             HALF TERM 

Non Pupil Day 

Non Pupil Day 

School closes for Christmas Hols 

Individual Photographs 

Have a  Great Weekend! 
Mrs Evans  - Head of Schoool 

JOB OPPORTUNITY 

 

School Crossing Patroller 
Beechwood Primary Academy 

(Clittaford Road, Southway) 
 

8.25am to 8.55am 

3.00pm to 3.30pm 

(5 hours per week permanent) 
38 weeks per year - term time only 

£9.36 per hour 
 

Being a Crossing Patroller provides a valuable service to 
the local community. If you are friendly, outgoing and 

available during school term time, this could be the job 
for you. 

 

You will play a vital role in community safety by ensuring 
children and other members of the community have a 
safer place to cross the road. As a School Crossing  

Patroller, you can make a real difference to the safety of 
children at the beginning and end of the school day and 

encourage more children to talk. 
 

If you think this could be for you and want to make a  
positive difference in your community, then we would 

welcome your  application. 
 

Please apply online (job reference number - CS/827 

https://www.plymouthcitycouncil.engageats.co.uk 

 

For more information contact Theresa Blake, SCP  
Co-ordinator on 01752 307076 (Mornings only). 

 

Please note: A potential candidate for this job 
will be on trial for this post on Clittaford Road next week. 

CLASS PHOTOS 

Please return all orders by 9.15am on 
Wednesday 8th May at the very latest.  
Thank you. 

                         SEN SUPPORT GROUP 

                         Thursday 9th May at 9am 

                  All parents of SEN pupils welcome!  
Coffee and a chat. 

 


